
Albania 
Orald Lani 
Head of Division 
General Taxation Directorate of Albania 
Tel.: 355692057217 
E-mail: orald.lani@tatime.gov.al 
 

Armenia 
Emil Harutyunyan 
Tax inspector 
State Revenue Committee of the Republic of Armenia 
Tel.: 37433003355 
E-mail: emil_harutyunyan@taxservice.am 
 

Austria 
Horst Rinnhofer 
Auditor 
Federal Ministry of Finance 
Tel.: 436648642645 
E-mail: horst.rinnhofer@bmf.gv.at 
 
Azerbaijan 
Orkhan Nuriyev 
Senior State Tax Inspector 
State Tax Service under the Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Azerbaijan 
Tel.: 994502103431 
E-mail: Orxan.Nuriyev@taxes.gov.az 
 
Belgium 
Ward Willems 
Advisor - Large Enterprises Section, International Tax Unit 
Federal Public Service Finances of Belgium 
Tel.: 3225759912 
E-mail: ward.willems@minfin.fed.be 
 
Belgium 
Daan De Mil 
Advisor Internatonal Taxation 
Federal Public Service Finances of Belgium 
Tel.: 32491891024 
E-mail: daan.demil@minfin.fed.be 



 
Belgium 
Daan Verhaegen 
Tax Advisor (Specialised Tax Audit) 
Federal Public Service Finances of Belgium 
Tel.: 32497970104 
E-mail: daan.verhaegen@minfin.fed.be 
 
Bulgaria 
Ivan Neychev 
Chief Revenue Inspector 
National Revenue Agency of the Republic of Bulgaria 
Tel.: 359298593463 
E-mail: i.neychev@ro29.nra.bg 
 
Croatia 
Marijana Radusin Liposinovic 
Senior Advisor - Specialist 
Ministry of Finance - Croatian Tax Administration 
E-mail: marijana.radusinliposinovic@porezna-uprava.hr 
 
Georgia 
Lana Revia 
Senior Transfer Pricing Auditor 
Revenue Service, the Ministry of Finance of Georgia, Tax and Customs Administration-
SPS Border Control Agency 
Tel.: 995599042235 
E-mail: Lana.Revia@rs.ge 
 
Hungary 
Regő Bálint Páli 
Expert 
National Tax and Customs Administration of Hungary 
Tel.: 3614285415 
E-mail: pali_rego.balint@nav.gov.hu 
 
Italy 
Rosario Mascolini 
Senior Auditor 
Italian Revenue Agency 
Tel.: 393471391720 
E-mail: rosario.mascolini@agenziaentrate.it 



 
Norway 
Ingrid Birgitte Lund 
Senior Tax Advisor 
Norwegian Tax Administration 
Tel.: 4741866810 
E-mail: ingrid.lund@skatteetaten.no 
 
Poland 
Mikołaj Lewandowski 
Chief Specialist 
Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Poland 
Tel.: 48532541057 
E-mail: mikolaj.lewandowski@mf.gov.pl 
 
Republic of Moldova 
Turcanu Elena 
inspector legal department 
State Tax Service of the Republic of Moldova 
Tel.: 37368949805 
E-mail: elena.turcanu@sfs.md 
 
Republic of North Macedonia 
Svetlana Josifoska 
Head of CIT unit within Department of Taxes and Taxpayer Services 
Public Revenue Office 
Tel.: 38975264054 
E-mail: svetlana.josifoska@ujp.gov.mk 
 
Romania 
Andrei Constantin Ghelasa 
Tax Inspector 
National Agency for Fiscal Administration of Romania 
Tel.: 40749119518 
E-mail: andrei.ghelasa@anaf.ro 
 
Slovakia 
Marek Majerík 
Tax Methodologist 
Financial Directorate of the Slovak Republic 
Tel.: 421911939777 
E-mail: marek.majerik@financnasprava.sk 



 
Sweden 
Emma Barrögård 
Tax Officer 
Swedish Tax Agency 
Tel.: 46739494929 
E-mail: emma.barrogard@skatteverket.se 
 
Sweden 
Jonas Cederfell 
Tax Auditer 
Swedish Tax Agency 
Tel.: 46767255229 
E-mail: jonas.cederfell@skatteverket.se 
 
Sweden 
Maria Hamrin 
Tax Auditor 
Swedish Tax Agency 
Tel.: 46730298792 
E-mail: maria.hamrin@skatteverket.se 
 


